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Rank Fleet Boat Class
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Trissjolle
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Trissjolle

Trissjolle

Trissjolle

SailNo
2130

7017

3327

5627

5221

7016

5380

4224

3299

570

5600

4675

919

2534

1125

7035

Club

Segelsallskapet
Kaparen

BMBK
Karringson
Segelklubb
Marks kajak- och

segelklubb
LESS
Ljungskile SS
Boras SS
ROSS
BMBK

SS Kaparen
Tjuvkils KK
OSS Orrvikens
Segelsallskap
Oaxen BK

Ulricehamn KSS

Mariefred BK
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HelmName

Claes Gilborne

Sebastian Knaack

Marius Redell

Anders Olofsson

Johan Wahlstrom

Jan Hedberg

Joacim Stadig

Martin Berntsson

Nils Skyman

Andreas Risne

Kalle Nilsson

Peter Bornelius

Simon Evertsson

Ulrika Hilldén

Carl Svedberg

Johan Peterson
Aldergren

Sailwave results for Trissjolle SM 2022 at 2022

Trissjolle SM 2022

Trissjolle SM 2022

Overall

CrewName
David Keiller
Henrik
Abrahamsson

Christoffer
Hallin

Patrik Ekberg
Carl Axel
Ridderstad

Jonathan
Andersen

Johanna
Stadig

Andreas
Bergquist

Anna Lindquist

Melker Risne

Annie Watt

Max
Petersfeldt

Mikael
Jakobsson

Karl Ake
Ragnarsson

Pierre
Svedberg

Rating R1
1.0
(17.0
DNF)
2.0

4.0
(17.0
DNF)
6.0
3.0
5.0
8.0
10.0
7.0
9.0
(17.0

DNF)

(17.0
DNS)

(17.0
DNS)

(17.0
DNC)

R2
2.0

1.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

17.0
DNS

17.0
DNS

17.0
DNS

17.0
DNC

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

R3
(3.0)

1.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
9.0
17.0
DNF
5.0
17.0
DNS
7.0
17.0
DNS
8.0
17.0

DNS

17.0
DNS

17.0
DNS

17.0
DNC

R4
3.0

1.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

(17.0
DNS)

17.0
DNF

17.0
DNF

6.0

(17.0
DNS)

17.0
DNS

(17.0
DNF)

7.0

17.0
DNS

17.0
DNS

17.0
DNC

R5
1.0

3.0

2.0

8.0

4.0

5.0

17.0

DNS

6.0

7.0

10.0

17.0

DNS

11.0

9.0

17.0

DNS

17.0
DNS

17.0
DNC

R6
2.0

3.0

(6.0)

4.0

9.0

1.0

14.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

15.0

13.0

7.0

5.0

17.0
DNC

R7
1.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

5.0

9.0

3.0

13.0

10.0

15.0

2.0

14.0

8.0

12.0

17.0
DNC

R8
1.0

4.0

3.0

(11.0)

6.0

8.0

2.0

7.0

13.0

14.0

5.0

15.0

12.0

10.0

9.0

17.0
DNC

Total
14.0

34.0

26.0

49.0

58.0

67.0

77.0

84.0

86.0

90.0

94.0

94.0

106.0

110.0

111.0

136.0

Nett
11.0

17.0

20.0

38.0

41.0

50.0

60.0

67.0

69.0

73.0

77.0

77.0

89.0

93.0

94.0

119.0
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